(EXPLAIN) ADJUSTMENTS BASE

OS OS 4,341 ,992
0 0 0
0 0 I. 116,193
0 0 2,662.320
0 0 115,621
0 0 210,599
0 0 9~8I

QS QS MQQ,9!~

OS (137,593)S 4,204,399
0 0 0
0 {3!5,371) 1,080,822
0 (84.366) 2,577,954
0 (3,664) 111,957
0 (6,674) 203,925
0 ~237) 923,95Q

QS ~s 9,!03,007

RANGE Of REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

CNERALL RATE OF RETURN

SCHEOULI! NO. 2
DOCKITI" NO. 941108 - WS

COST WElOHTEO
RATlO RATE COST

46.1~ 9.~ 4.43
000% 0.00% 0.00%

11 .87% 9.00% 1.07%
28.32% 11.34% 3.21'JI.

1.23'!(. 6 .00'11. 0.07%
2.24'JI. 10.o1'JI. 0.22%

.!SJ.J...5_'JI. 0.00% 0.00'11.

.l.!2Q.QQ:2k 1m

46.1~ 9.~ 4.~

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11.87% 9.00% 1.07%
28.32% 1 ' .34'JI. 3.21')(,

1.23')(, 6 .00'11. 0.07%
2.24')(, 10.20% 0.23'!(.

!.OJ..5% 0.00'11. 0.00'11.

~ ~

L~ HIOH

~ ~

~ ~

\0"0
~ {/) ._. n
._.I
0 1.0
CD Vl

I
' o
~ -.I
{/) I'V

0
I

'TJ
0
'TJ
I
~
(J)

PCWC - OOLDI!M OATE DIVISION SCHEDULI! NO.3-A
STATI!MI!HT OP WATI!R OPERATIONS DOCIU!T NO. 9411011-WS
Tl!Sf YEAR I!NDI!D 9(30195

UTlliTY COMMISSION
TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED COMMISSION ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE

DE9CfiPTION PERUnUTY ADJUSTloiENTS TEST YEAR AD.USNENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE ReQUIREMENT

I OPEAATINO REVEN.JES $ 1.319,900$ 269,979$ 1,589,879$ (253,468)$ 1,336,411 $ 221.268$ 1,557,6n

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
OPEAATlNO EXP~SES: 20.45% 16.56%

2 OP~TION AND MAINTENAN:::E $ 741,150$ (24.680)$ 7HI,470$ (9,972}$ 706.498 $ $ 706,498

3 DEPRECIATION 155,092 28,435 183,527 (2,581) 180.948 180,946

4 AMORTtZATION 949 0 949 0 949 949

5 TAXES OlliER THAN INCOME 128,524 24,147 152,671 (11,406) 141 ,265 9,957 151 ,222

e INCOME TAXES 22.540 66,182 88,702 (85.199) 3 .503 79,518 83.019

---·------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7 TOTALOPERATlNO EXPENSES $ 1,048.255$ 94,064$ 1.142,319$ 2 .175,480$ 1,033,161 $ 89,473$ 1.122,634

--------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
8 OPERATING INCOME $ 271 .845$ 175.915$ 447,560$ (2.428,948)$ 303.250$ 131 ,794$ 435,044

---------- -------CI-- ••••••••e= •••z::.:a•E:: •••••a-=•==- a•••••a•:::~ • •••••ca:==

9 AATEBASE s 3,972,915 $ 4.978,423 $ 4,834,982 $ 4.834.982

---EZ:S:IZC-- •••••eaa .ma ----•:s•:zr•• - - - ---=·•=..::::=